
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
TIME TABLE

SECOND SEMESTER CBCS B.A. MUSIC PRACTICAL EXAMINATION,
FEBRUARY 2021

Sl. 

No.

Name of the
Examination Centre

Date, Session and Batch
of examination

Time Candidate Code Total
candidates

1

HHMSPB NSS
COLLEGE FOR

WOMEN,
NEERAMANKARA,

TVPM

08/02/2021
Practical Paper I 
(Core course II)

MU 1241-Abhyasaganam
& Sabhaganam

A-Batch

    9.30am-   
     3.30pm

19121002-007

11

B-Batch 19121008-012

11/02/2021
Complementary Course-

III 
MU 1231-Veena         

A-Batch
9.30am-
3.30pm

19121002-007

12

B-Batch 19121008-012,
18121008

2 GOVT. COLLEGE
FOR WOMEN,

TVPM

09/02/2021
Practical Paper I 
(Core course II)

MU 1241-Abhyasaganam
& Sabhaganam

A-Batch

9.30am-
3.30pm

19107001-008

16

B-Batch 19107009-016

12/02/2021
Complementary Course-

III 
MU 1231-Veena         

A-Batch

9.30am-
3.30pm

19107001-008

   16
B-Batch 19107009-016

3 S.N COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, KOLLAM

10/02/2021
Practical Paper I 
(Core course II)

MU 1241-Abhyasaganam
& Sabhaganam

A-Batch
9.30am-
3.30pm

19129001-008 15



B-Batch 19129009-014, 
18129007

15/02/2021
Complementary Course-

III 
MU 1231-Veena         

A-Batch

9.30am-
3.30pm

19129001-007 14

B-Batch 19129008-014

                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated. 30.01.2021


