UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

SECOND SEMESTER CBCS B.A. MUSIC PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2021

Sl.	Name of the Examination Centre	Date, Session and Batch of examination	Time	Candidate Code	Total candidates
1	HHMSPB NSS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NEERAMANKARA, TVPM	08/02/2021 Practical Paper I (Core course II) MU 1241-Abhyasaganam & Sabhaganam A-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19121002-007	11
		B-Batch		19121008-012	
		11/02/2021 Complementary Course- III MU 1231-Veena A-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19121002-007	12
		B-Batch		19121008-012, 18121008	
2	GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, TVPM	09/02/2021 Practical Paper I (Core course II) MU 1241-Abhyasaganam & Sabhaganam A-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19107001-008	16
		B-Batch		19107009-016	
		12/02/2021 Complementary Course- III MU 1231-Veena A-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19107001-008	
		B-Batch		19107009-016	16
3	S.N COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KOLLAM	10/02/2021 Practical Paper I (Core course II) MU 1241-Abhyasaganam & Sabhaganam A-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19129001-008	15

B-Batch		19129009-014, 18129007	
15/02/2021 Complementary Course- III MU 1231-Veena A-Batch B-Batch	9.30am- 3.30pm	19129001-007	14

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated. 30.01.2021